Calendar

< March
< 2020 >
April
May >

«

»

= Month
= List
= Week
= Day

Mon Tue |Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

March|March| 1



https://vl1725.org/calendar/
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-3&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-3&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2019-4-20&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-4-20&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-5&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-5&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-4-20&t=list
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-3-30&t=week
https://vl1725.org/?date=2026-1-1&t=day

9
e April 2020 Union Meeting
April 2020 Union Meeting
8:00 am-10:00 am
April 9, 2020
Victory Lodge 1725
3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217
3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217
https://v11725.0rg/event/february-2020-union-meeting-2-2/2020-04-09/

APRIL 9™ 2019 BUSINESS MEETING

CANCELED

DUE TO THE COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS WE CANNOT
MOVE THE MEETING

THE NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING IS MAY 14™ 2019
@ 12:00 NOON

PLEASE STAY SAFE AND HONOR SOCIAL DISTANCING

CRAIG VANDERHOOF
PRESIDENT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

May

May

May



https://vl1725.org/event/february-2020-union-meeting-2-2/2020-04-09/
https://vl1725.org/event/february-2020-union-meeting-2-2/2020-04-09/
https://vl1725.org/venue/victory-lodge-1725/

