## Calendar

```
< March
< 2020 >
April
May >
«
```

- Month
- List
- Week
- Day

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
March	March	1	2	3	4	5

6	7	8	• April 2020 Union Meeting  April 2020 Union Meeting  8:00 am-10:00 am  April 9, 2020  Victory Lodge 1725  3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217  3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217  https://vl1725.org/event/february-2020-union-meeting-2-2/2020-04-09/   CANCELED  Due to the covid-19 restrictions we cannot Move the Meeting  The Next Scheduled Meeting is May 14 <sup>TH</sup> , 2019  @ 12:00 NOON  PLEASE STAY SAFE AND HONOR SOCIAL DISTANCING  CRAIG VANDERHOOF  PRESIDENT	19	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
20	21	22	23	_		26 May